Halmazok (megoldasok)

Hozza egyszer(ibb alakra
1. AUB

2.C

3. A\C

4.H

5. AUB

6a. AUB

6b. AnB

Igazolja
Azonossag felhasznalasa vagy A= B hasznalata

Igaz-e?

.Npl. A=B=J

.NplL A#H; B=A

.NplL A:{1,2,3,4,5}; B={1,2,3}; C ={1,2,3,6}

.Npl. A=4{1,2 4,5,6}; B:{2,4,7}; C:{1,5,6,7}

.Npl. A

.Npl. A
A
A

Il
—_—

3,
C
;Czﬂ
=C
; B=

Il
o @
Il

.NplL
.NplL

[ B e Y N O S
Il
O @

C=¢

Mikor igaz?
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